
GCE A Level Exam Timetable 2023 -2024 (Final)

VERSION 01: 17/07/23

This timetable is believed to be correct at the date of publication (see above). If there are any differences on personal timetables

(issued to all students a few weeks before each exam session) the details thereon will always override this timetable.

FURTHER INFORMATION CONCERNING THE DETAILS OF EACH PAPER IS AVAILABLE ON THE CORRESPONDING

SPREADSHEET ON THE SCHOOL WEBSITE.

(MENU > SCHOOL LIFE > EXAMS > EXAM INFORMATION > GCE EXAMINATIONS AT ST GEORGE'S 2022 - 2023)

Afternoon exams are shown in italics and light print

N.B. Rooming and seating will appear on personal timetables issued to all students a month or so before the start of each session

KEY TO COLOUR CODING:

BLACK ON ORANGESTEP & other university entrance tests

BLACK ON BLUE A level 

BLACK ON GREEN A level  Maths for Year 12 who also study Further Maths

GREEN ON GREY A level Year 12 Drama and Theatre Practical Exam only

PAPERS IN RED INDICATE A POSSIBLE CLASH

Day Date Level Board Subject Unit code Start End Notes

Fri 19-Apr-24 GCE EDEXCEL ART 9FA0/GC/PY 01 All day

Mon 22-Apr-24 GCE EDEXCEL ART 9FA0/GC/PY 01 All day

Tue 23-Apr-24 GCE EDEXCEL ART 9FA0/GC/PY 01 All day

Wed 24-Apr-24 GCE EDEXCEL ART (Double endorsement) 9FA0/GC/PY 01 All day

Thu 25-Apr-24 GCE EDEXCEL ART (Double endorsement) 9FA0/GC/PY 01 All day

Fri 26-Apr-24 GCE EDEXCEL ART (Double endorsement) 9FA0/GC/PY 01 All day

Wed 18-Oct-23 BMAT/TMUA/ENGAA/NSAA/TSA S1/TSA 09.00 TBC

Thu 19-Oct-23 CAT/ELAT/GAT/MAT/AMELAT 09.00 TBC

Fri 20-Oct-23 HAT/MLAT/PAT/Philosophy 09.00 TBC

Mon 13-May-24

Tue 14-May-24 GCE AQA Business Paper 1 7132/1 09.00 11.00

Wed 15-May-24 GCE AQA Economics Paper 1 7136/1 09.00 11.00

Thu 16-May-24 GCE AQA Geography Paper 1 7037/1 0900 11.30

Fri 17-May-24 GCE AQA Psychology Paper 1 7182/1 09.00 11.00

Mon 20-May-24 GCE AQA Economics Paper 2 7136/2 13.30 15.30

Tue 21-May-24 GCE AQA Business Paper 2 7132/2 09.00 11.00

GCE AQA Politics Paper 1 7152/1 13.30 15.30

Wed 22-May-24 GCE AQA Psychology Paper 2 7182/2 09.00 11.00

GCE EDEXCEL Further Maths Paper 1 9FM0 01 13.30 15.00

Thu 23-May-24 GCE AQA History Paper 1 7042/1J 09.00 11.00

Fri 24-May-24 GCE AQA Physics Paper 1 7408/1 09.00 11.00

GCE Eduqas English Literature Paper 1 A720U10-1 09.00 11.00

GCE OCR Physical Education Paper 1 H555/01 09.00 11.00

HALF TERM HOLIDAY



Mon 03-Jun-24 GCE AQA Geography Paper 2 7037/2 09.00 11.30

GCE AQA Psychology Paper 3 7182/3 13.30 15.30

GCE EDEXCEL Further Maths Paper 2 9FM0 02 13.30 15.00

Tue 04-Jun-24 GCE EDEXCEL Maths Paper 1 9MA0 01 13.30 15.30

Wed 05-Jun-24 GCE Eduqas English Literature Paper 2 A720U20-1 09.00 11.00

GCE OCR Physical Education Paper 2 H555/02 09.00 10.00

GCE AQA Biology Paper 1 7402/1 13.30 15.30

GCE AQA D & T Product Design Paper 1 7552/1 13.30 16.00

GCE AQA Politics Paper 3 7152/3 13.30 15.30

Thu 06-Jun-24 GCE AQA Business Paper 3 7132/3 09.00 11.00

GCE AQA Physics Paper 2 7408/2 09.00 11.00

GCE AQA Drama and Theatre 7262/W 09.00 12.00

CONTINGENCY SESSION all p.m.

Fri 07-Jun-24 GCE AQA Economics Paper 3 7136/3 09.00 11.00

GCE AQA History Paper 2 7041/2G 13.30 15.00

GCE EDEXCEL Further Maths Paper 3C 9FM0 3C 13.30 15.00

Mon 10-Jun-24 GCE AQA Chemistry Paper 1 7405/1 09.00 11.00

GCE OCR Religious Studies Paper 1 H573/01 09.00 11.00

GCE OCR Computer Science Paper 1 H446/1 13.30 16.00

GCE EDEXCEL Music Paper 3 9MU0 03 13.30 15.40

Tue 11-Jun-24 GCE EDEXCEL Maths Paper 2 9MA0 02 13.30 15.30

Wed 12-Jun-24 GCE AQA D & T Product Design Paper 2 7552/2 09.00 10.30

Thu 13-Jun-24 CONTINGENCY SESSION all p.m.

Fri 14-Jun-24 GCE AQA Biology Paper 2 7402/2 09.00 11.00

GCE AQA Politics Paper 3 7152/3 09.00 11.00

GCE Eduqas English Literature Paper 3 A720U0-1 13.30 15.30

GCE EDEXCEL Further Maths Paper 3B 9FM0 3B 13.30 15.00

Mon 17-Jun-24 GCE AQA Physics Paper 3 7408/3 09.00 11.00

GCE OCR Religious Studies Paper 2 H573/02 13.30 15.30

Tue 18-Jun-24 GCE AQA Chemistry Paper 2 7405/2 09.00 11.00

GCE OCR Physical Education Paper 3 H555/03 09.00 10.00

GCE OCR Computer Science Paper 2 H446/2 13.30 16.00

Wed 19-Jun-24 GCE AQA Biology Paper 3 7402/3 09.00 11.00

Thu 20-Jun-24 GCE OCR Religious Studies Paper 3 H573/03 09.00 11.00

GCE EDEXCEL Maths Paper 3 9MA0 03 13.30 15.30

Fri 21-Jun-24 GCE AQA Chemistry Paper 3 7405/3 09.00 11.00

GCE EDEXCEL Further Maths Paper 3D 9FM0 3B 13.30 15.00

Wed 26-Jun-24 CONTINGENCY DAY All day *

* IN THE EVENT OF AN EMERGENCY REQUIRING THE CANCELLATION OF ANY EXAMS, THE PAPERS IN QUESTION COULD BE RE-SCHEDULED AS FAR AS THIS DATE.

ALL STUDENTS ARE THEREFORE ADVISED THAT THEY SHOULD BE AVAILABLE FROM AFTER THEIR LAST TIMETABLED EXAM UP TO AND INCLUDING THIS DAY.


